:)2] West Virginia State
Treasurer’s Office

Political Subdivision

Charleston
Harrisville
Huntington
Quinwood
Rupert
Wheeling

Williamstown

Municipal Sales and Service User Tax

Amount
1,773,314.91
38,769.85
1,340,748.72
3,229.39
7,416.43
573,037.79

73,446.97

3,809,964.06

n D. Perdue

e Treasurer

Second Quarter 2015 Municipal Sales & Service & Use Tax

April 1, 2015 - June 30, 2015

Distribution Date

July 27, 2015
July 27, 2015
July 27, 2015
July 27, 2015
July 27, 2015
July 27, 2015

July 27, 2015

Distributed July 27, 2015
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