

## **Second Quarter 2015 Municipal Sales & Service & Use Tax**

Political Subdivision	Amount	Distribution Date
Charleston	1,773,314.91	July 27, 2015
Harrisville	38,769.85	July 27, 2015
Huntington	1,340,748.72	July 27, 2015
Quinwood	3,229.39	July 27, 2015
Rupert	7,416.43	July 27, 2015
Wheeling	573,037.79	July 27, 2015
Williamstown	73,446.97	July 27, 2015
	3,809,964.06	